126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 31
N
ew
P
roducts
V
L
-1

T5HO
T8
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
SOC = Sensor Option
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
7" (177.8mm)
4"
(101.6mm)
Joining
Hardware
Joiner End
Perforated Fascia
32 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
N
ew
P
roducts
V
L
-1
6
4
4
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 475 475 475 475 475
10 467 471 455 452 450
20 434 438 413 405 406
30 395 385 367 362 367
40 349 317 313 342 352
50 271 235 275 332 356
60 199 163 247 326 367
70 118 103 224 329 369
80 46.4 65.0 211 320 369
90 9.93 43.2 191 305 360
100 78.9 56.7 186 299 349
110 230 145 196 289 330
120 346 304 272 294 324
130 525 449 416 390 389
140 645 576 563 535 531
150 756 702 667 665 657
160 831 799 762 732 730
170 862 872 854 828 810
180 903 903 903 903 903
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 75 75 75 75 68 68 68 68 56 56 56 44 44 44 34 34 34 29
1 67 63 59 56 60 57 54 52 46 44 42 37 35 34 28 26 26 21
2 60 54 49 45 54 49 45 41 40 37 34 31 29 27 23 22 20 17
3 54 47 41 37 49 43 38 34 35 31 28 27 24 22 20 18 17 13
4 49 41 35 31 45 37 32 28 30 26 23 24 21 19 18 16 14 11
5 45 36 30 26 41 33 28 24 27 23 20 21 18 16 16 14 12 9
6 42 33 26 22 37 30 24 20 24 20 17 19 16 14 14 12 10 8
7 38 29 23 19 35 27 21 18 22 18 15 17 14 12 13 11 9 7
8 35 26 21 17 32 24 19 15 20 16 13 16 13 10 12 10 8 6
9 33 24 18 15 30 22 17 14 18 14 11 14 11 9 11 9 7 5
10 31 22 17 13 28 20 15 12 17 13 10 13 10 8 10 8 6 5
Total Luminaire Optical